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Room 1

Welcome and Opening | Your Journey to the 3DEXPERIENCE® Platform 9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

1:35

2:10 Structured Document Authoring
CMC, APQR, ONE Lab

BIOVIA Chemistry and Materials 
Management

Break | 1-on-1 | Networking

4:30

Digital Transformation  
with ONE Lab

8:30 Registration

Break | 1-on-1 | Networking

Move between rooms

3:15

AI-Driven Drug Design of Cancer 
Therapeutics at Denovicon

Roundtable: The Future of ELN
Re-envisioning the role of ELN  

in the modern lab
Roundtable: 

AI-Driven Drug Discovery

Move between rooms

Synthetic Chemistry in  
Scientific Notebook

Collaborative Cloud Solution for Small 
Molecule Therapeutics Design

Designing Biotherapeutics on the 
3DEXPERIENCE® Platform

Next-Generation Formulation  
Design on Cloud

2:05

Accelerate your Time-to-Value with 
Packaged Content for ONE Lab

Designing Biotherapeutics on 
3DEXPERIENCE® Platform CONTINUED

Room 1 Room 2

Next-Generation Quality 
Connected to ONE Lab

Supercharge your Method 
Deployment - Professional Services 

Best Practice

Move between rooms2:40

4:35

Roundtable: Data Transfer between 
Sponsors and Partners

Move between rooms

Solving Informatics Challenges with 
Pipeline Pilot: Present and Future

Automated Review by Exception  
in ONE Lab

Accelerate Research with AI and 
Machine Learning

2:45

3:45

Transfer to Dinner
6:00 Dinner

11:15

11:20

11:50

1:00

5:35

Room 1 Room 2

Lunch 

Roundtable:  
ELN and LES Migration 

Pipeline Pilot Rountable with  
BIOVIA R&D5:05

Move between rooms1:30

KBR1
Cross-Out


