BIOVIA LIVE | San Diego, CA | Agenda Nov 1

	Room 1	
8:30	Registration	
9:00	Welcome and Opening Your Journey to the 3DEXPERIENCE® Platfor	
	Room 1	Room 2
9:30	Digital Transformation with ONE Lab	Al-Driven Drug Design of Cancer Therapeutics at Denovicon
10:00	Break 1-on-1 Networking	
10:30	Roundtable: The Future of ELN Re-envisioning the role of ELN in the modern lab	Roundtable: Al-Driven Drug Discovery
11:15	Move between rooms	
11:20	Synthetic Chemistry in Scientific Notebook	Collaborative Cloud Solution for Small Molecule Therapeutics Design
11:50	Lunch	
	Room 1	Room 2
1:00	Next-Generation Formulation Design on Cloud	Designing Biotherapeutics on the 3DEXPERIENCE® Platform
1:30	Move between rooms	
1:35	Accelerate your Time-to-Value with Packaged Content for ONE Lab	Designing Biotherapeutics on 3DEXPERIENCE® Platform CONTINUED
2:05	Move between rooms	
2:10	Structured Document Authoring CMC, APQR, ONE Lab	BIOVIA Chemistry and Materials Management
2:40	Move between rooms	
2:45	Next-Generation Quality Connected to ONE Lab	Supercharge your Method Deployment - Professional Services Best Practice
3:15	Break 1-on-1 Networking	
3:45	Roundtable: Data Transfer between Sponsors and Partners	Solving Informatics Challenges with Pipeline Pilot: Present and Future
4:30	Move between rooms	
4:35	Automated Review by Exception in ONE Lab	Accelerate Research with AI and Machine Learning
5:05	Roundtable: ELN and LES Migration	Pipeline Pilot Rountable with BIOVIA R&D
5:35	Transfer to Dinner	
6:00	Dinner	